
Topic Date & Day Timing

GA & CA Apha

Class 1

Class 2

Class 3

Class 4

Class 5

Class 6

Class 7

Class 8

Class 9

Class 10

Class 11

Class 12

Class 13

Class 14

Wednesday, May 3, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM
Thursday, May 4, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM

Friday, May 5, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM
Saturday, May 6, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM
Monday, May 8, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM
Tuesday, May 9, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM
Friday, May 12, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM

Saturday, May 13, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM
Monday, May 15, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM
Tuesday, May 16, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM

Wednesday, May 17, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM
Thursday, May 18, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM

Friday, May 19, 2023 8.15- 9.00 AM


